Commercial Solid Waste Collection Fees

Large Commercial Services Fees:

Dumps/Week ?)Srl:\?)isct;:ard i[3) S#]?)Li;ard
1 $90.50 $106.25
2 $166.25 $195.50
3 $242.00 $284.75
. $317.75 $374.00
> $393.50 $463.25
e $469.25 $552.50

Small Commercial Services Fees:

Number of Carts

Monthly Cost

$34.40

$54.10

$73.80

$93.50

$113.20
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$132.90




