Commercial Solid Waste Collection Fees

Large Commercial Services Fees:		
Dumps/Week	6 Cubic Yard Dumpster	8 Cubic Yard Dumpster
1	\$90.50	\$106.25
2	\$166.25	\$195.50
3	\$242.00	\$284.75
4	\$317.75	\$374.00
5	\$393.50	\$463.25
6	\$469.25	\$552.50

Small Commercial Services Fees:		
Number of Carts	Monthly Cost	
1	\$34.40	
2	\$54.10	
3	\$73.80	
4	\$93.50	
5	\$113.20	
6	\$132.90	